
Peach Iced Tea 					     $5 

With seasonal fruits

Coconut Crush 					     $9
Coconut water, fresh fruit & crushed ice

Pomegranate Fizz 				    $7
Pomegranate syrup, 

mint & sparkling water

Lonely Mule					     $6
Gingerbeer, fresh lime & mint

	
Rose Petal 					     $8

Passionfruit, lemon, pineapple 

& cranberry juices

		
Crouching Tiger					     $7

Seasonal berries, 

pineapple juice & gingerale

Cherry Blossom					     $6
Organic cherry & pomegranate soda, 

fresh lemon & rosewater

Blushing Dragon					    $7
Chai, strawberry syrup 

& sparkling water		

Lucky Cat Cooler					    $6
Cucumber, watermelon syrup 

& sparkling water	

Non-Alcoholic

Cocktails



Ginger Nashi 					     $15
Pear vodka, fresh lime 

& mint topped with ginger ale

Watermelon & Pepper Daiquiri  			   $16
White rum, fresh limes, watermelon & 

freshly cracked szechaun peppercorns

Pina Chow Lada  				    $16
Rum, coconut, pineapple, lime, 

banana leaf & cinnamon

Gambatte  					     $15
Sake, plum wine & a black doris plum 

Rosebud  					     $16
Vanilla vodka, passionfruit, lemon, 

pineapple & cranberry juices

Doctor Hu	   				    $15
Mango vodka, six barrel soda hibiscus syrup, 

lemon juice, sparkling mineral water & orange

Hazelnut Sour  					     $16
Hazelnut liqueur, fresh lime, lemon juice 

& a cinnamon sugar rim

Red Lantern	   				    $14
Strawberries soaked in vodka & 

topped with sparkling wine

Bonsai Baby 	   				    $16
Vegan friendly white chocolate liqueur, 

organic matcha & almond & coconut milk  

Chow

Cocktails

@chowwellingtonfacebook.com/chowwellington



Fun Fun Fooey 					     $16
Vodka, passionfruit, bitters, 

fresh lime, mint & ginger beer

Geisha Girls Grog  				    $14
Gin, strawberry syrup, fresh lime, 

lavender bitters & ginger beer

Fortune Cookie #5 	  			   $16
Vodka, oreo cookie syrup, chocolate liqueur, 

almond & coconut milk & cinnamon sugar

Double Dragon	  				    $18
Rum, chai, orange bitters & laphroaig mist

Bogan Shogun					     $14 

Spiced rum, liquid smoke, 

fresh lime & cola

Pomegranate Cosmopolitan 			   $16
Vodka, pomegranate, cranberry,

fresh lime & orange zest

Feng Shui Lemonade 				    $15
Gin, blackberries, lemon juice 

& sparkling water

Apocalypse Meow 				    $16 

Tequila, passionfruit & lemon juice

Samurai Sour					     $18 

Irish whiskey, lemon juice, sugar, 

star anise & absinthe mist 

Chow

Cocktails

@chowwellington

DID YOU KNOW THAT ALL OUR COCKTAILS 
NOW CONTAIN LESS THAN 150 CALORIESSKINNY COCKTAILS

@ chowwellington #chowgram



Orion
Japan

Thatchers Apple Cider   

England

Beerlao							       $10
Lao	

Panhead Quickchange XPA				    $12
Wellington	

Tiger							       $10 
Singapore

Garage Project Pils ‘n Thrills			   $13
Wellington

Asahi							       $10
Japan	

North End Brewing Super Alpha			   $13
Wellington

Tuatara Sauvinova Single Hop Ale			   $12
Wellington 

Singha							       $11
Thailand

ParrotDog Dead Canary Pale Ale				   $13
Wellington

Heineken						      $10
Netherlands

Kereru Toasted Coconut Porter				    $14
Wellington

Amstel Light (low alcohol) 					     $9
Netherlands

Beer
and Cider

 large $13  $14

 large $13

 small $9

 small $9

taptap bottlecan

gluten free
Key



120ml 240mlSake
Ozeki ‘Grand Sumo Wrestler’ 		  $8	 $12

Served warm

Fresh with a dry aftertaste 

Komatsu ‘Samurai Sake’ 			  $10	 $15
Served warm

Made the same way as during the samurai period

Bishonen ‘Beautiful Boy’ 			   $12	 $18
Served at room temperature

Masculine yet elegant 

Karatamba  				    $14	 $21
Served as you wish 

Excellent sake to enjoy with food

Otokoyama ‘Mountain Man’ 		  $16	 $24
Served warm

Clean, crisp & dry

Junmai Taru Zake 			   $18	 $27
Served chilled

Aged in Yoshino cedar wood casks

Shirataki Jozen ‘Nippon Water’ 		  $25	 $37
Served chilled

Slightly sweet & fruity

Ozeki Judan Jikomi 			   $60	 $90
Served chilled

Exquisitely smooth, rich & velvety



Kowhai Grove    
Nelson

Ripe & toasty			   	
	

Nga Waka 
Martinborough

Big, bold & oaky		 	

Craggy Range ‘Kidnappers Vineyard’
Hawke’s Bay

Subtle, pure & precise

Pinot 
Gris

glass bottle

 $50

 $65

$85

 $11

$15

glass bottle

Little Organic  
Nelson

Fresh & engaging	 		
	

Tohu ‘Single Vineyard’ 
Marlborough

Tropical & juicy

			 

Momo  
Marlborough

Funky, textural & herbaceous 

				  

 Fortune Teller    
Nelson

Sweet & subtly spicy

			 
Kumeu Village 

Kumeu

Elegant & floral

Seresin  
Marlborough

Opulent & gorgeously creamy

 $45

$55

$65

$10

$13

$14

glass bottle

 $50

 $55

$75

 $11

$13

$16

Sauvignon 
Blanc

Other 
Whites

		

Rose

Chardonnay

organic
vegan

Key



Kaimira Estate Pinot Blanc 
Nelson 

Supple & sophisticated

Rene Mure Gewurztraminer  
Alsace, France

Perfumed & exotic 

Bogle Chenin Blanc
California, United States

Fragrant, floral & refreshing  

Milton ‘Riverpoint’ Viognier  
Gisborne

Aromatic, delicate & textural

Neudorf Albarino 
Nelson

Compelling, textured & saline

Mansion House
Marlborough

Delicate & fresh

			 
Rua

Central Otago

Fruity & flirtatious		

Kahurangi    
Nelson

Dry, vibrant & zesty			 
		

Bohemia 
Nelson

Sweet, juicy & luscious

$55

$65

$60

$65

$75

 

$50

$65

$13

$15

$14

$15

$16

 

$11

$15

$45

$55

$10

 $13

glass

glass

glass

bottle

bottle

bottleRiesling

Other 
Whites

		

Rose

organic
vegan

Key



 $55

 $65

$95

Handsome Man 
Nelson	

Soft & fruity	 			 

				  

Barren Rock
Central Otago

Plush & velvety 

Burn Cottage ‘Moonlight Race’ 
Central Otago

Dark, elegant & harmonious

Babich ‘Gimblett Gravels’
Hawke’s Bay

Gamey with fruit & spice

		

Stonecroft ‘Serine’ 
Hawke’s Bay

Succulent, fine & fleshy

			   	
Man O’ War ‘Dreadnought’ 

Waiheke Island	

Graceful, savoury & seductive	

Te Mata Gamay Noir
Hawke’s Bay

Light & lush

Moana Park Merlot Malbec 
Hawke’s Bay

Dark & chocolatey

Matawhero ‘Church House’ Malbec
Gisborne

Rich, decadent & seamless			 

	 	

					   

Pinot Noir
 $55

 $65

$85

 $12

$15

glass bottle

Syrah
 $12

glass bottle

Other Reds
 $55

 $55

$75

 $12

$12

glass bottle

organic
vegan

Key



 $13

$10

$10

$15

$15

$13

Lake Chalice Sweet Beak Riesling
Decadent & citrusy				  
	

Japanese Plum Wine
Sweet & delicious

Quinta De La Rosa Ruby Port 
Young & fruity

Barros Tawny Port 
Rich & spicy

Valdespino Pedro Ximenez Sherry 
Syrupy with hints of chocolate

Special Coffee
Your favourite booze & a dollop of cream	

glass

 $55

To Finish bottle

 $45

 $75

$80

$150

glass bottle

 $9Pol Clement Brut
Bordeaux, France

Light & easy drinking

Cuvee Number 8
Marlborough

Toasty, creamy & long

Veuve Clicquot (½ bottle) 
Riems, France 

For small celebrations & seductions

Veuve Clicquot 
Riems, France 

For larger celebrations & seductions

Sparkling



glass

glass

Wyborowa
Clean & pure				   		

Chow Vanilla
Rich vanilla flavour		

42 Below Feijoa
Cult Kiwi favourite		

Zubrowka
Dry & herbaceous		

Prairie 
Creamy & lush		

TRU Garden 
Green, herbaceous & savoury		

Belvedere
Exquisitely soft

$10 
	  		

$10

		
$11

		
$12

		
$12

		
$12

		
$13 

		

Beefeater
Smooth & citrusy		

Bombay Sapphire
Fresh, juicy & subtly spicy		

Martin Millers
Sweet & silky		

Tanqueray Ten
Complex & zesty		

Prairie 
Soft & delicate				  

Hendricks
Subtle rose petal & cucumber flavours

$10

		
$11

		
$11

		
$12

		
$11

		
$13

 		

Gin

Vodka

organic
Key



$10 
	  		

$10

		
$11

		
$12

		
$12

		
$12

		
$13 

		

$10

		
$11

		
$11

		
$12

		
$11

		
$13

 		

 $10

 $10

$12

$12

$14

$12

glass

Havana Especial Rum 

Full-bodied & aromatic			 
		

Havana Club Anejo Blanco 3yr Rum
Light, fruity & slightly sweet			 
		

Appleton VX Rum
Honey, caramel & brown sugar

Sailor Jerry
Layered with sweet orange & spice

Kraken Dark Spiced Rum
Deliciously dark & spicy

Sagatiba Cachaca  
Vivacious & voluptuous

Rum and 

Cachaca

 $10

 $10

$14

$15

$16

$16

glass

Sauza Gold
Smooth & mellow		
			 

Espolon Blanco 
Fresh & lively

Jose Cuervo 1800 
Oaky with hints of vanilla & smoke

Herradura Reposado
Full flavoured & slightly peppery

Patron Anejo  
Rich, complex & soft 

Agavero
Sweet tequila liqueur

Tequila

organic
Key



 $13

 $14

$16

$18 

$25

Bowmore 12yr 
Coastal notes & gentle peat

Glenmorangie 
Elegant, fruity & floral

			 
Laphroaig 10yr 

Perennial favourite with peat & iodine

Auchentoshan Three Wood 

Rich, warm & chocolately

Highland Park 18yr 
Soft, subtly sweet & smokey

Single 
Malts

Makers Mark Bourbon 
Rich & rounded		

Jack Daniels Whiskey
Sweet & satisfying

Canadian Club Whisky
Smooth & soft 

Jameson Whiskey 
Full flavoured classic

Slow Hand White Whiskey 
Tropical & light			 
				  
	

Bourbon, 
Whisky and 

Whiskies
 $10

 $10

$10

$10

$12

glass

glass

organic
Key



$4

$5

$5

$4

$5

$5

Served as you wish
Decaf not available

Chai 
Spiced tea latte

Hot Chocolate
Served with marshmallows

	

Apple
Cranberry
Orange
Pineapple
Tomato	
					   

Cola 
Diet Cola
Cherry & Pomegranate  
Lemonade 
Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer
Tonic Water
Soda Water

English Breakfast
Earl Grey 
Green 
Jasmine
Chamomile 
Lemon Breeze
Red Star
Peppermint	

Coffee

Juices

Soda’s

Tea

organic
Key



$10

$12

$15

$14

$14

$14

$15

Seven spice tofu 
with sesame sea salt & chilli soy    

Vietnamese rice paper rolls 
with vermicelli, mint & coriander      

Crispy fried chicken 
with sweet chilli sauce 

Castro’s blue cheese & peanut wontons 
with berry coulis    

Salt & pepper squid 
with wasabi mayo   

Pumpkin & cashew fritters 
with saffron, coriander & 
sweet chilli sauce    

Banana leaf wrapped free range chicken 
marinated in red curry paste    

Bar 
Snacks

vegan

vegetarian

dairy free

gluten free

gluten free upon request

Key


